
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY; Date
Recorded= 2012; Date Recorded= 2012/07;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201207260002
69660

07/26/2012
12:23:23

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20060912000
452070

201207060002
38730

07/06/2012
12:19:02

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20100323000
084680

201207260002
69670

07/26/2012
12:23:24

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070831000
413020

201207110002
47720

07/11/2012
03:47:56

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE STALLINGS
WILLIAM H

Sec:25
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201207250002
67160

07/25/2012
11:43:57

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE CLARKE
CYNTHIA L

13 8 Lot#:8 Book:13
Pg:8
Sub:BISHOP
CREEK
TOWNHOUSE
S 1ST
ADDITION

201207180002
57680

07/18/2012
03:34:16

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE VERCHOT
JACQUELYN

5 119 Lot#:3 Book:5
Pg:119
Sub:WILMONT
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1
THROUGH 7
BLOCK F

201207300002
74990

07/30/2012
01:44:25

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

5 108 Lot#:7 Book:5
Pg:108
Sub:NAVAJO
PINES

201207050002
37180

07/05/2012
03:51:10

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE CURRY
TRACEE

30 58 Lot#:17
Book:30 Pg:58
Sub:NARROW
S REACH
SECTOR
PHASE 2
FINAL
RECORD
PLAT

201207230002
64220

07/23/2012
02:32:35

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

30 11 Lot#:461
Book:30 Pg:11
Sub:WATERFO
RD
HIGHLANDS
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2


