Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY; Date Recorded= 2012; Date Recorded= 2012/07;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201207260002 69660	07/26/2012 12:23:23	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20060912000 452070	·
201207060002 38730	07/06/2012 12:19:02	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20100323000 084680	
201207260002 69670	07/26/2012 12:23:24	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20070831000 413020	
201207110002 47720	07/11/2012 03:47:56	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STALLINGS WILLIAM H						Sec:25 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201207250002 67160	07/25/2012 11:43:57	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CLARKE CYNTHIA L			13	8		Lot#:8 Book:13 Pg:8 Sub:BISHOP CREEK TOWNHOUSE S 1ST ADDITION
201207180002 57680	07/18/2012 03:34:16	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VERCHOT JACQUELYN			5	119		Lot#:3 Book:5 Pg:119 Sub:WILMONT RESURVEY OF LOTS 1 THROUGH 7 BLOCK F
201207300002 74990	07/30/2012 01:44:25	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T			5	108		Lot#:7 Book:5 Pg:108 Sub:NAVAJO PINES
201207050002 37180	07/05/2012 03:51:10	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CURRY TRACEE			30	58		Lot#:17 Book:30 Pg:58 Sub:NARROW S REACH SECTOR PHASE 2 FINAL RECORD PLAT
201207230002 64220	07/23/2012 02:32:35	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T			30	11		Lot#:461 Book:30 Pg:11 Sub:WATERFO RD HIGHLANDS SECTOR 2 PHASE 2